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Franék J.
Trunda L.
Bucek M.
Svérak A.
Palko A.
Zbiral O.
Konecny A.
Soltés J. ml.
Lesonicky R.
Novotny M.
Dujka P.
Masa O.
Brazda J.
Krejci P.
Liska M.
Spicka M.
Svoboda P.
Svobodova K.
Horakova R.
Dvorakova N.
Svérak M.
Vorel D.
Spisak J.
Kolar A.
Rychnovsky
B.

Dufkova Ka.
Dvorak M. st
Vecefa S.
Hrdlickova I.
Tdma L.
Pejchal P.
Jandek M.
Hruby J.
Klima P.
Dufek L.

Dufaspol
Vinohrady
Srkla
Katak
Dufaspol
Katak
COVAS
Basket
Dobelice
Srkla
Katak
Dobelice
Cobra
Srkla
Basket
Cobra
Srkla
Srkla
COVAS
Dobelice
Katak
COVAS
Vinohrady
Vinohrady

Basket

Dufaspol
Dobelice
Srkla
COVAS
Cobra
Cobra
Cobra
Vinohrady
Basket
Dufaspol

289,0
279,0
278,0
274,0
269,0
266,0
260,0
258,0
256,0
255,0
253,0
253,0
253,0
250,5
250,0
249,5
248,5
247,0
245,0
245,0
243,0
240,0
239,0
239,0

238,0

238,0
237,0
235,0
232,0
232,0
227,0
227,0
220,0
209,0
203,0
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Nejlepsi ¢tyrka 1.kola

Kuzelk&sky klub Slovan Rosice

Franék J. Dufaspol 289
Trunda L. Vinohrady 279
Svérak A. Katak 274
Palko A. Dufaspol 269

celkem 1111

Nej 1.kola 1.ligy

Kat'ak

> ZPRAVODAJ

TOP 1.ligy

Kuzelkaiske ligy amateii ¢.1+2
1.liga

Franék J.

Dufaspol

289

Trunda L.

Vinohrady

279

Bucek M.

Srkla

278

TOP 1.ligy

Kat'ak

1036

Srkla

1015

Dufaspol

e Rosice 30.9.20%3-----




1.liga

|1.k0|0

Dobelice - Vinohrady 5:1 991 : 977
Dvorakova N. - Spi¢ak J. 1:0 245 : 239
Masa O. - Trunda L. 0:1 253 : 279
Dvorak M. st - Hruby J. 1:0 237 : 220
Lesonicky R. - Kolar A. 1:0 256 : 239
Dufaspol - Basket 4 . 2 999 : 955
Palko A. - Klima P. 1:0 269 : 209
Dufkova Ka. - LiSka M. 0:1 238 : 250
Franék J. - Soltés J. ml. 1:0 289 : 258
Dufek L. - Rychnovsky B. 0:1 203 : 238
COVAS - Srkla 24 977 : 998
Vorel D. - Svobodova K. 0:1 240 : 247
Koneény A. - Novotny M. 1:0 260 : 255
Hrdlickoval. - Krejéi P. 0:1 232 : 261
Hordkovd R. - Svoboda P. 1:0 245 : 235
Cobra - Katak 0:6 943 : 1036
Pejchal P. - Svérak M. 0:1 227 : 243
Tdma L. - Dujka P. 0:1 235 : 253
Jandek M. - Sveérak A. 0:1 227 : 274
Spicka M. - Zbiral O. 0:1 254 : 266
Brn.Zelvy - Alpa camp odloZeno

|2.k0|0

Cobra - Srkla 1:5 935 : 1015
Brazda J. - Bucek M. 0:1 253 : 278
Tdma L. - Vecefa S. 0:1 229 : 235
Spicka M. - Krejgi P. 1:0 245 : 240
Vanura+Jandek - Svoboda P. 0:1 208 : 262
Vinohrady - Basket odloZzeno

Kat'ak - Alpa camp odlozeno
Dobelice - COVAS odloZeno
Dufaspol - Brn.Zelvy odlozeno
Tabulka
1 Srkla 2 2 0 01007 90: 30 4
2 Katak 1 1 0 01036 6,0: 00 2
3 Dobelice 1 1 0 0 991 50: 10 2
4 Dufaspol 1 1 0 0 999 40 : 20 2
5 COVAS 1 0 0 1 977 20: 40 O
6 Basket 1 0 O 1 95 20: 40 O
7 Vinohrady 1 0 0 1 977 10: 50 O
8 Cobra 2 0 0 2 93 10:1120 O
9 Alpa camp 0O 0 0 O 0O 00: 00 O
10 Brn.Zelvy 0O 0 0 O 0O 00: 00 O
Pristi kolo:
3.kolo — p47.10.2011

17:00 Vinohrady  -Kaak

18:00 Brn.Zelvy -Dobelice

19:00 Alpa Camp -Cobra

20:00 Srkla -Dufaspol

21:00 COVAS -Basket



